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          COOKIE DOUGH FLAVOUR ICE CREAM WITH COOKIE DOUGH PIECES (6.1%) AND 
CHOCOLATE DROPS (1.9%), WITH SUGARS AND SWEETENERS. INGREDIENTS: 
Reconstituted Skimmed Milk, Polydextrose (Dietary Fibre), Sugar, Cookie Dough 
Pieces (6.1 %) (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Butter (Milk), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Water, Salt, 
Flavouring (Barley), Vanilla Powder), Cream (Milk), Sweetener: Erythritol; Eggs, 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Chocolate Drops (1.9 %) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, 
Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithins), Emulsifier: Mono- and Diglycerides 
of Fatty Acids; Stabilisers: Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum; Flavourings, Salt, Sweetener: 
Steviol Glycosides from Stevia. Keep frozen below -18°C. Do not refreeze once thawed. 
For the best before date: see base of tub. ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE 
INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. ALSO, MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND NUTS.     EIS MIT 
KEKSTEIG-GESCHMACK MIT KEKSTEIG (6,1%) UND SCHOKOLADENSPLITTERN (1,9%), 
MIT ZUCKERN UND SÜßUNGSMITTELN. ZUTATEN: Rekonstituierte Magermilch, 
Polydextrose (Ballaststoffe), Zucker, Keksteigstücke (6.1%) (Zucker, Weizenmehl, 
Butter (Milch), Glukose-Fruktose-Sirup, Wasser, Salz, Aroma (Gerste), Vanillepulver ), 
Sahne (Milch), Süßstoff: Erythrit; Eier, Magermilchpulver, Schokoladendrops (1.9%) 
(Zucker, Kakaomasse, Kakaobutter, Fettarmes Kakaopulver, Emulgator: Lecithine), 
Emulgator: Mono- und Diglyceride von Speisefettsäuren; Stabilisatoren: 
Johannisbrotkernmehl, Guarkernmehl; Aromen, Salz, Süßstoff: Steviolglycoside aus 
Stevia. Tiefgefroren aufbewahren unter -18°C. Nach dem Auftauen nicht wieder 
einfrieren. Mindestens haltbar bis: siehe Boden. ALLERGIEHINWEIS: FÜR ALLERGENE 
SIEHE INHALTSSTOFFE IN FETT. KANN AUCH ERDNÜSSE UND NÜSSE ENTHALTEN.
    IJS MET KOEKJESDEEGSMAAK, MET KOEKJESDEEG (6,1%) EN CHOCOLADE- 
SCHILFERS (1,9%), MET SUIKERS EN ZOETSTOFFEN. INGREDIËNTEN: Gereconsti- 
tueerde Magere Melk, Polydextrose (Voedingsvezels), Suiker, Stukjes Koekjesdeeg 
(6,1%) (Suiker, Tarwebloem, Boter (Melk), Glucose-Fructosestroop, Water, Zout, 
Aroma (Gerst), Vanillepoeder), Room (Melk), Zoetstof: Erythritol; Eieren, Magere 
Melkpoeder, Chocoladedruppels (1,9%) (Suiker, Cacaomassa, Cacaoboter, Magere 
Cacaopoeder, Emulgator: Lecithinen), Emulgator: Mono- en Diglyceriden van 
Vetzuren; Stabilisatoren: Johannesbroodpitmeel, Guargom; Smaakstoffen, Zout, 
Zoetstof: Steviolglycosiden uit Stevia. Diepgevroren houden onder -18°C. Na 
ontdooiing niet opnieuw invriezen. Ten minste houdbaar tot: zieonderkant. 
ALLERGIE ADVIES: VOOR ALLERGEN VETGEDRUKTE INGREDIËNTEN. KAN OOK PINDA'S 

EN NOTEN BEVATTEN.         GLACE PARFUM PÂTE À BISCUIT AVEC DES MORCEAUX DE 
PÂTE À BISCUIT (6.1%) ET DES PÉPITES DE CHOCOLAT (1.9%), AVEC SUCRES ET 
ÉDULCORANTS. INGRÉDIENTS: Lait Écrémé Reconstitué, Polydextrose (Fibres 
Alimentaires), Sucre, Morceaux de Pâte à Biscuits (6.1%) (Sucre, Farine de Blé, Beurre 
(Lait), Sirop de Glucose-Fructose, Eau, Sel, Arôme (Orge), Poudre de Vanille), 
Crème (Lait), Édulcorant: Érythritol; Oeufs, Lait Écrémé en Poudre, Gouttes de 
Chocolat (1.9%) (Sucre, Pâte de Cacao, Beurre de Cacao, Cacao Maigre en Poudre, 
Émulsifiant: Lécithines), Émulsifiant: Mono- et Diglycérides d'Acides Gras; 
Stabilisants: Gomme de Caroube, Gomme de Guar ; Arômes, Sel, Édulcorant: 
Glycosides de Steviol de Stevia. Garder congelé en dessous de -18°C. Ne pas 
recongeler après décongélation. A consommer de préférence avant le: voir en 
dessous du pot. AVIS D'ALLERGIE : POUR LES ALLERGÈNES, VOIR LES INGRÉDIENTS EN 
GRAS. AUSSI, PEUT CONTENIR DES ARACHIDES ET DES FRUITS À COQUE.            HELADO 
CON SABOR A MASA DE GALLETA, CON MASA DE GALLETA (6.1%) Y PEPITAS DE 
CHOCOLATE (1.9%), CON AZÚCARES Y EDULCORANTES. INGREDIENTES: Leche 
Desnatada Reconstituida, Polidextrosa (Fibra Dietética), Azúcar, Trozos de Masa para 
Galletas (6.1%) (Azúcar, Harina de Trigo, Mantequilla (Leche), Jarabe de Glucosa- 
Fructosa, Agua, Sal, Aroma (Cebada), Vainilla en Polvo), Nata (Leche), Edulcorante: 
Eritritol; Huevos, Leche Desnatada en Polvo, Gotas de Chocolate (1.9%) (Azúcar, Masa 
de Cacao, Manteca de Cacao, Cacao Desgrasado en Polvo, Emulgente: Lecitinas), 
Emulgente: Mono y Diglicéridos de Ácidos Grasos; Estabilizadores: Goma Garrofín, 
Goma Guar; Aromas, Sal, Edulcorante: Glucósidos de Esteviol de Stevia. Consérvese a 
temperaturas inferiores a -18°C. Una vez descongelado, no lo vuelva a congelar. 
Consumir preferentemente antes del: ver la fecha que figura en el fondo del envase. 
CONSEJOS PARA ALÉRGICOS: PARA ALÉRGENOS, VER INGREDIENTES EN NEGRITA. 
ADEMÁS, PUEDE CONTENER CACAHUETES Y FRUTOS DE CÁSCARA.
      PIKKULEIPÄTAIKINAN MAKUISTA JÄÄTELÖÄ, PIKKULEIPÄTAIKINAA (6.1%) JA 
SUKLAAHIPPUJA (1.9%), SISÄLTÄÄ SOKEREITA JA MAKEUTU- SAINEITA. AINESOSAT: 
Rekonstituoitu Rasvaton Maito, Polydekstroosi (Ravintokuitu), Sokeri, Keksitaikinan 
Palat (6.1%) (Sokeri, Vehnäjauho, Voi (Maito), Glukoosi- Fruktoosisiirappi, Vesi, 
Suola, Aromi (Ohra), Vaniljajauhe), Kerma (Maito), Makeutusaine: Erytritoli; Munat, 
Rasvaton Maitojauhe, Suklaapisarat (1.9%) (Sokeri, Kaakaomassa, Kaakaovoi, 
Vähärasvainen Kaakaojauhe, Emulgointiaine: Lesitiinit), Emulgointiaine: Rasvahappojen 

Mono- ja Diglyseridit; Stabilisaattorit: Johanneksenleipäpuukumi, Guarkumi; Aromit, 
Suola, Makeutusaine: Stevian Stevioliglykosidit. Säilytetään pakastettuna alle 
-18°C. Sulanutta tuotetta ei saa pakastaa uudelleen. Parasta ennen: katso 
pakkauksen pohja. ALLERGIAN OHJEET: KATSO ALLERGEENIT LIHAVOINTI AINEOSAT. 
SAATTAA MYÖS SISÄLTÄÄ MAAPÄHKINÄÄ JA PÄHKINÄÄ.          GLASS MED SMAK AV 
KAKDEG MED KAKDEG (6.1%) OCH CHOKLADBITAR (1.9%), INNEHÅLLER SOCKER OCH 
SÖTNINGSMEDEL. INGREDIENSER: Rekonstituerad Skummjölk, Polydextros (Kostfiber), 
Socker, Kakdegsbitar (6.1%) (Socker, Vetemjöl, Smör (Mjölk), Glukos-Fruktossirap, 
Vatten, Salt, Arom (Korn), Vaniljpulver), Grädde (Mjölk), Sötningsmedel: Erythritol; 
Ägg, Skummjölkspulver, Chokladdroppar (1.9%) (Socker, Kakaomassa, Kakaosmör, 
Fettreducerat Kakaopulver, Emulgeringsmedel: Lecitiner), Emulgeringsmedel: Mono- 
och Diglycerider av Fettsyror; Stabilisatorer: Johannesbrödmjöl, Guargummi; 
Smakämnen, Salt, Sötningsmedel: Steviolglykosider från Stevia. Förvaras fryst 
under –18°C. Upptinad vara får inte frysas på nytt. Bäst före: Se botten av 
förpackingen. ALLERGI RÅD: FÖR ALLERGENER, SE INGREDIENSER MED FET. KANN 
ÄVEN INNEHÅLLA JORDNÖTTER OCH NÖTTER.
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263 g / 460 ml 
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